) BosAN

BOSAN SMD MAGNETIC TRANSDUCERS

Our Korean supplier for SMD magnetic transducers BOSAN Hitech Go. Ltd. BOSAN is specialized in SMD magnetic transducers. With
just a few different models existing, the majority of industrial needs in acoustic signalizing can be covered, such as loud warning sound
or soft confirmation beep. The manufacturing of BOSAN sounders is fully automatic. Company BOSAN is certified acc. to ISO 9001, A
certification according to Automotive standard is under consideration. All BOSAN transducers are non-washable magnetic SMD type,
suitable for reflow soldering. The parts come in tape-on-reel packagings, quantity is depending on particular model.

SELECTION
GUIDE

3.0 T304+ 70 Nylon #46/ T&R /
BST-5523SA 12 100 | 4000 78
-45...+85 at the top 2,000 pcs. per reel

3.0 Tpp-30..+70 Nylon #46/ T&R /
BST-5533S 12 100 | 4000 78
(2.0..4.0) T. :-45..+85 at the top 2,000 pcs. per reel

3.6 Tgp=3l00.4+ 70 Nylon #46/ T&R /
BST-0833A 16 100 | 2700 88 :
(2.5..4.5) :-40..,.+85 sideways 1,000 pes. per reel

sT6
8.5%8.5x3.0

36 T5-30..+70 Nylon #46/ T&R/
BST-0833D 16 100 | 3000 85 :
(2.5..4.5) :-40...+85 sideways 1,000 pes. per reel

sT6
8.5%8.5x3.0

5.0 T30 478 Nylon #46/ T&R/
BST-0835A 30 100 | 2700 90 )
(4.0...6.0) :-40...+85 sideways 1,000 pcs. per reel

STG

36 T,80..+70 | Nylon #46/ T8R /
BST-0843A 16 100 | 2700 88 }
(2.5..4.0) :-40...+85 sideways 1,000 pes. per reel

STG

5.0 Tyi-20...4+60 Nylon #46/ T&R/
BST-0845A 30 80 | 2700 90 ,
(4.0...6.0) sr6-40...+85 sideways 1,000 pcs. per reel

8.5x8.5x4.0
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Contact for information: Mr. Kubert - Tel. +49(0)4191-7226246 - e-mail: f.kubert@endrich.com

HEADQUARTERS i "’---‘\\Mitglied im
ENDRICH Bauelemente Vertriebs GmbH - P.0.Box 1251 - D-72192 Nagold LRty S FBDi ...
T +49 (0) 7452 6007-0 - F +49 (0) 7452 6007-70 . i Bauelemente Distribution e.V.
endrich@endrich.com - www.endrich.com

SALES OFFICES IN EUROPE Bulgaria:

France:
Paris:

Sofia: T +359/2 874 3049 - bulgaria@endrich.com

Romania:
T +33/2 41 80 19 87 ° france@endrich.com Timisoara: T +40/356 11 41 88 - romania@endrich.com

Austria & Slovenia Switzerland — Novitronic:

Vienna:

Hungary
Budapest: T +361/2 97 41 91 . hungary@endrich.com Barcelona: T +34/93 217 31 44 - spain@endrich.com

T +43/1 66 52 52 521 : austria@endrich.com Zurich: T +41/44 306 91 91 - info@novitronic.ch
: Spain:




